TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
FOR CUSTOM OPTIONS AND ACCESSORIES, CONTACT FACTORY. SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.
Catalog Number
Type
Date
Prepared By
Project
Phone (800) 523-3602 • Fax (215) 831-7703 • www.simkar.com

9”
14”7.5” 19 ”
WS LED Ordering Information
Series Wattage Voltage Options Accessories (field installed)
WSM LED = 13"
WSL LED = 18"
WSM
26 = 26W
50 = 50W
70 = 70W
WSL
96 = 96W
U =  Universal 120V-277V 50/60Hz WT = White Housing
BK = Black Housing
41K =  4100K color temperature (Consult Factory)
(X)B =  Button Photocell; designate voltage:
1 = 120V, 2 = 277V
ELS = Emergency Backup (Consult factory)
For (x) beLoW, pLeaSe uSe (M) For WSM or (L) For WSL
WG(x) = Wire Guard